

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: Tr.C.M.P.No.83 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	
9.	30.03.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> Await notice of respondent. Post the matter on 06.04.2026. VGKR,J CVD	