

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:Tr.C.M.P.No.83 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	20.04.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> Report not received from the concerned Court. Issue reminder to the concerned Court. List on 27.04.2026. LSP <u>VGKR, J</u>	